Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

The prominent name in the list of thinkers who presented the theory of Social Contract was.

When was teh thomas Bobess was born in England.

The method through which people select their representatives is called.

The favour of how many mmebers will be required for making amendment in British
constitution.

L ssesss €NOUrages instability and stagnation.

the English word'Law is dereived form the anclient word 'Lag' 'Lag' is the word of
...................... language.

Which types of systemis prevailed in U.S.A.

Who presented this definitionofconstitution? " The consititution determines the formation and
authority of an authorized government”.

The foundation of political science has been laid on the principles of which science.

Who has formed th Constitution of 1973.

The famous dictator Hitler belongs to.

When was the famous thinker John Lock born.

The constitution of England is.

Which is the first presented throry about the creation about beginning of a State.

According to which Islamic thinker the man as a whole is the caliph of Allah.

Answers Choice

A

B
C.
D

oW DOmP» DO

oW DO®W » 0UOUP UOWr UOWP» 0O0Wr UOWP» U0Wr 0U0Wr U0Wr 00w

. Aristotle

. open Hyme

Dr. Leacock

. Thomas Hobess

1588
1632
1712
1789

Right of public opinion
Plebiscite

Elections
Referendum

Three-fourth

Two -third

One -third

Majority of present memebrs

. Political parties
Courts

. Government

. Minister

. German
. Frenceh
. Chinese
Greek

. Presidential

. Parliamentary
. Unitary

. Aristocracy

Austin
Finer

Lord Bryce
Ghichrist

Sociology
Civics
Psychology
Ethics

Member of Parliament
Judiciary

Executive

Constitutional commission

Russia
Germany
ltaly
Greece

1632
1634
1636
1637

Written
Un written
Ancient
Arranged

Theory of patriarchy

Theory of power
Theory of Divine Creation
Social contract

Shah Wali ullah R.A
Imam Ghazali R.A

. Imam Malik R.A

. Imam Shafi R.A



16

17

18

19

20

If central government has all the poweers of the government then it will be called.

Which thinker has classified government in a better way.

Islam has given the responsibilitey of the security of citizen to.

There are ............... basic factors of nationalism.

Disraeli was the Prime Minister of.

. Federal
. Presidential
. Dictatorship

. Holland
. Aristotle

. Laski

. Judiciary

. Majlis -e-shoora

. Two
. Three

. Five
. Germany

. Israel
C. Canada

B
C
D
A
B
D
A
C. Government
D
A
B
D
A
B



