

Civics Fa Part 1 Online MCQ's Test English Medium

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
Si	Questions	
1	The prominent name in the list of thinkers who presented the theory of Social Contract was.	A. Aristotle B. open Hyme C. Dr. Leacock D. Thomas Hobess
2	When was teh thomas Bobess was born in England.	A. 1588 B. 1632 C. 1712 D. 1789
3	The method through which people select their representatives is called.	A. Right of public opinionB. PlebisciteC. ElectionsD. Referendum
4	The favour of how many mmebers will be required for making amendment in British constitution.	A. Three-fourth B. Two -third C. One -third D. Majority of present memebrs
5	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	A. Political parties B. Courts C. Government D. Minister
6	the English word'Law' is dereived form the anclient word 'Lag' 'Lag' is the word of language.	A. German B. Frenceh C. Chinese D. Greek
7	Which types of system is prevailed in U.S.A.	A. Presidential B. Parliamentary C. Unitary D. Aristocracy
8	Who presented this definitionofconstitution? " The consititution determines the formation and authority of an authorized government".	A. Austin B. Finer C. Lord Bryce D. Ghichrist
9	The foundation of political science has been laid on the principles of which science.	A. Sociology B. Civics C. Psychology D. Ethics
10	Who has formed th Constitution of 1973.	A. Member of Parliament B. Judiciary C. Executive D. Constitutional commission
11	The famous dictator Hitler belongs to.	A. Russia B. Germany C. Italy D. Greece
12	When was the famous thinker John Lock born.	A. 1632 B. 1634 C. 1636 D. 1637
13	The constitution of England is.	A. Written B. Un written C. Ancient D. Arranged
14	Which is the first presented throry about the creation about beginning of a State.	A. Theory of patriarchy B. Theory of power C. Theory of Divine Creation D. Social contract
15	According to which Islamic thinker the man as a whole is the caliph of Allah.	A. Shah Wali ullah R.A B. Imam Ghazali R.A C. Imam Malik R.A D. Imam Shafi R.A

16	If central government has all the poweers of the government then it will be called.	A. Unitary B. Federal C. Presidential D. Dictatorship
17	Which thinker has classified government in a better way.	A. Holland B. Aristotle C. Leacock D. Laski
18	Islam has given the responsibilitey of the security of citizen to.	A. Judiciary B. State C. Government D. Majlis -e-shoora
19	There are basic factors of nationalism.	A. Two B. Three C. Four D. Five
20	Disraeli was the Prime Minister of.	A. Germany B. Israel C. Canada D. Britian